

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

Item	Total	Bank of Taiwan	Land Bank of Taiwan	Taiwan Coop- erative Bank	First Com. Bank	Hua Nan Com. Bank, Ltd.
Interest income	183,545	12,249	10,697	12,077	11,299	9,639
Loan & discount interest	141,109	9,118	9,104	9,446	8,718	7,615
Interest due from banks	5,424	1,071	208	260	350	204
Interest income from securities purchased under R/S	247	-	3	-	-	1
Bonds interest	30,989	1,804	1,273	2,152	2,153	1,724
Other interest income	5,776	256	109	219	78	95
Interest expenses	46,768	4,770	3,050	3,317	2,738	2,180
Deposits interest	38,916	4,422	2,701	2,913	2,102	1,720
Borrowing funds interest	2,768	273	114	391	402	150
Interest expenses from securities sold under R/P	491	1	-	3	9	15
Structured notes interest expenses	561	-	-	-	10	79
Other interest expenses	4,032	74	235	10	215	216
Net interest income	136,777	7,479	7,647	8,760	8,561	7,459
Net income other than interest	72,051	818	296	1,573	3,012	2,905
Net commission and fee income	54,048	1,135	660	1,623	2,117	2,127
Commission and service fees earned	64,699	1,301	862	2,066	2,693	2,502
Commission and service fees charged	10,651	166	202	443	576	375
Gains (Losses) on financial assets and liabilities measured at fair value through profit or loss	6,564	-13,154	267	4,099	87	5,080
Realized gains (losses) on financial assets measured at FVOCI	2,295	25	1	90	296	453
Gains (Losses) on derecognition of financial assets measured at amortized cost	98	-	-	-	-	-
Gains (Losses) on reclassified financial assets	-	-	-	-	-	-
Foreign exchange gains (losses)	-4,024	5,135	-195	-4,207	313	-4,861
Reversal of (Provisions for) impairment gains (losses) on assets	-2,127	-	-	-109	-3	-6
Share of gains (losses) on associates and joint ventures under equity method	4,664	815	-	9	79	8
Other non-interest net gains (losses)	10,533	6,862	-437	68	123	104
Net income	208,828	8,297	7,943	10,333	11,573	10,364
Provisions for loan losses	5,372	-1,260	258	-49	340	232
Guarantee reserve	197	19	19	-21	-83	25
Provisions for other losses and commitments	-394	85	-16	14	23	141
Operating expenses	112,943	5,217	3,938	5,836	5,510	5,556
Net income (losses) before tax from continuing operations	90,710	4,236	3,744	4,553	5,783	4,410
Net income (losses) before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) before tax	90,710	4,236	3,744	4,553	5,783	4,410
Income tax gains (expenses) for continuing operations	-14,314	-431	-892	-671	-966	-762
Income tax gains (expenses) for discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) after tax	76,396	3,805	2,852	3,882	4,817	3,648
Other comprehensive income (losses) after tax	-54,221	8,063	1,103	-5,247	2,117	-5,652
Total comprehensive income (losses) after tax	22,175	11,868	3,955	-1,365	6,934	-2,004

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

Chang Hwa Com. Bank	Shanghai Com. Bank, Ltd.	Taipei Fubon Com. Bank	Cathay United Bank	Export-Import Bank of R.O.C.	Bank of Kaohsiung	Mega Intl.Com.Bank	Agr. Bank of Taiwan	Citibank Taiwan Limited
7,095	4,194	9,604	11,217	379	939	10,433	2,327	2,413
5,871	3,336	6,076	8,343	363	745	8,122	1,045	1,637
220	59	441	385	-	7	512	332	66
-	-	16	31	-	5	1	-	12
979	744	2,822	1,849	7	180	1,658	910	119
25	55	249	609	9	2	140	40	579
1,810	1,122	2,383	1,875	44	256	2,556	1,576	183
1,539	823	1,878	1,458	-	217	2,193	1,419	160
61	26	175	102	37	23	319	43	6
1	17	74	28	-	-	3	10	-
2	-	31	75	-	-	14	-	-
207	256	225	212	7	16	27	104	17
5,285	3,072	7,221	9,342	335	683	7,877	751	2,230
1,978	3,109	6,547	6,701	185	352	3,024	491	3,176
1,186	1,065	3,098	5,236	15	156	1,768	59	1,659
1,502	1,243	3,626	6,809	22	175	2,096	70	2,006
316	178	528	1,573	7	19	328	11	347
235	-576	-8	328	1	-433	123	-3,368	2,020
116	296	186	719	-	-	22	165	-
-2	-	16	-210	-	142	-	94	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
334	867	237	240	1	464	786	3,548	-601
-6	-59	-12	-6	-	-1	42	-4	-
50	1,273	95	261	-	-	36	-3	-
65	243	2,935	133	168	24	247	-	98
7,263	6,181	13,768	16,043	520	1,035	10,901	1,242	5,406
456	98	630	326	73	61	207	161	19
75	126	17	-9	19	3	5	5	-3
-7	4	-21	-51	-	4	60	1	-29
3,940	1,901	5,157	7,729	140	656	5,685	315	3,974
2,799	4,052	7,985	8,048	288	311	4,944	760	1,445
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2,799	4,052	7,985	8,048	288	311	4,944	760	1,445
-422	-508	-1,457	-1,315	-13	-31	-253	-27	-266
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2,377	3,544	6,528	6,733	275	280	4,691	733	1,179
-764	-1,603	64	-6,718	338	-685	-3,825	-5,726	-288
1,613	1,941	6,592	15	613	-405	866	-4,993	891

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

Item	O-Bank Co., Ltd.	Taiwan Bus. Bank	Standard Char. Bank(Taiwan)	Taichung Com. Bank	King's Town Bank	HSBC Bank (Taiwan), Ltd.
Interest income	915	6,332	1,670	2,968	1,569	1,279
Loan & discount interest	780	5,287	1,384	2,554	1,152	949
Interest due from banks	6	210	68	25	5	67
Interest income from securities purchased under R/S	-	11	2	9	-	21
Bonds interest	117	718	143	369	404	123
Other interest income	12	106	73	11	8	119
Interest expenses	306	1,675	329	721	216	230
Deposits interest	218	1,438	271	570	187	162
Borrowing funds interest	13	44	6	6	16	49
Interest expenses from securities sold under R/P	2	1	-	1	11	8
Structured notes interest expenses	-	-	-	9	-	-
Other interest expenses	73	192	52	135	2	11
Net interest income	609	4,657	1,341	2,247	1,353	1,049
Net income other than interest	855	1,521	1,687	900	-862	2,234
Net commission and fee income	326	1,150	1,020	653	522	1,491
Commission and service fees earned	349	1,244	1,255	690	534	1,808
Commission and service fees charged	23	94	235	37	12	317
Gains (Losses) on financial assets and liabilities measured at fair value through profit or loss	762	-180	207	96	-65	7,157
Realized gains (losses) on financial assets measured at FVOCI	26	28	-17	4	3	-
Gains (Losses) on derecognition of financial assets measured at amortized cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gains (Losses) on reclassified financial assets	-	-	-	-	-	-
Foreign exchange gains (losses)	-679	326	383	43	-133	-6,484
Reversal of (Provisions for) impairment gains (losses) on assets	-1	-5	-	-1	-1,245	-
Share of gains (losses) on associates and joint ventures under equity method	405	62	-	101	45	-
Other non-interest net gains (losses)	16	140	94	4	11	70
Net income	1,464	6,178	3,028	3,147	491	3,283
Provisions for loan losses	70	265	233	197	-155	156
Guarantee reserve	-20	-4	9	-12	-	10
Provisions for other losses and commitments	-1	-20	68	-5	1	-101
Operating expenses	760	3,343	2,342	1,457	457	2,096
Net income (losses) before tax from continuing operations	655	2,594	376	1,510	188	1,122
Net income (losses) before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) before tax	655	2,594	376	1,510	188	1,122
Income tax gains (expenses) for continuing operations	-74	-460	-24	-251	-151	-225
Income tax gains (expenses) for discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) after tax	581	2,134	352	1,259	37	897
Other comprehensive income (losses) after tax	-994	-1,301	-388	-298	-2,074	-681
Total comprehensive income (losses) after tax	-413	833	-36	961	-2,037	216

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

Taipei Star Bank	Hwatai Bank	Shin Kong Com. Bank	Sunny Bank, Ltd.	Bank of Panhsin	Cota Bank	Union Bank of Taiwan	Far Eastern Intl. Bank	Yuanta Com. Bank
351	640	4,360	2,538	1,070	838	3,064	2,346	4,317
293	571	3,536	2,184	940	769	2,314	1,872	3,389
3	8	54	60	6	7	12	44	25
5	-	-	2	4	8	30	4	3
48	59	670	284	111	42	508	234	831
2	2	100	8	9	12	200	192	69
90	166	1,007	768	309	193	732	732	1,093
68	142	858	645	254	174	631	566	930
6	3	7	15	8	-	16	32	10
3	1	2	6	1	-	45	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	39	13
13	20	140	102	46	19	40	95	140
261	474	3,353	1,770	761	645	2,332	1,614	3,224
49	99	1,076	498	378	140	468	871	1,041
27	79	883	378	267	105	842	632	1,228
31	87	1,141	427	276	110	1,326	835	1,556
4	8	258	49	9	5	484	203	328
16	-23	-91	38	27	-2	1,661	105	-956
-	-3	27	2	2	1	161	-3	56
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	43	238	18	13	31	-1,591	66	664
-	-	-	-	-	-	-679	2	-1
-	-	2	45	13	-	25	29	17
2	3	17	17	56	5	49	40	33
310	573	4,429	2,268	1,139	785	2,800	2,485	4,265
9	59	235	-93	45	2	139	306	83
-1	-	60	-2	1	-	-	-40	-1
-	-	8	-4	-	10	-21	-58	-86
238	376	2,422	958	718	503	1,865	1,531	2,706
64	138	1,704	1,409	375	270	817	746	1,563
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
64	138	1,704	1,409	375	270	817	746	1,563
-9	-	-283	-245	-59	-54	-105	-86	-215
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
55	138	1,421	1,164	316	216	712	660	1,348
37	-184	-5,133	-1,322	-126	-71	-2,530	-606	-5,643
92	-46	-3,712	-158	190	145	-1,818	54	-4,295

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

Item	Bank Sinopac Company Ltd.	E. Sun Com. Bank, Ltd.	KGI Bank	DBS Bank (Taiwan) Ltd.	Taishin Intl. Bank	Jih Sun Intl. Bank
Interest income	7,146	9,015	2,950	1,482	7,316	856
Loan & discount interest	5,223	6,847	2,120	1,266	5,739	682
Interest due from banks	195	133	38	47	62	15
Interest income from securities purchased under R/S	40	2	9	-	11	-
Bonds interest	1,450	1,530	697	50	925	135
Other interest income	238	503	86	119	579	24
Interest expenses	2,019	2,245	611	293	1,768	146
Deposits interest	1,650	1,913	442	266	1,338	129
Borrowing funds interest	106	109	16	7	64	11
Interest expenses from securities sold under R/P	18	4	44	-	54	-
Structured notes interest expenses	39	86	42	-	119	-
Other interest expenses	206	133	67	20	193	6
Net interest income	5,127	6,770	2,339	1,189	5,548	710
Net income other than interest	4,065	5,131	773	1,043	4,278	272
Net commission and fee income	2,958	4,522	515	873	3,449	230
Commission and service fees earned	3,329	5,484	621	919	4,300	255
Commission and service fees charged	371	962	106	46	851	25
Gains (Losses) on financial assets and liabilities measured at fair value through profit or loss	560	167	256	274	696	-
Realized gains (losses) on financial assets measured at FVOCI	84	88	-284	-	-216	1
Gains (Losses) on derecognition of financial assets measured at amortized cost	9	-	-	-	-1	-
Gains (Losses) on reclassified financial assets	-	-	-	-	-	-
Foreign exchange gains (losses)	364	121	242	-182	202	26
Reversal of (Provisions for) impairment gains (losses) on assets	-10	-10	-11	-	-	1
Share of gains (losses) on associates and joint ventures under equity method	63	222	28	-	73	5
Other non-interest net gains (losses)	37	21	27	78	75	9
Net income	9,192	11,901	3,112	2,232	9,826	982
Provisions for loan losses	755	614	-104	41	496	-52
Guarantee reserve	-17	-2	18	36	26	-7
Provisions for other losses and commitments	17	-309	-21	-16	-2	-4
Operating expenses	4,119	7,056	1,621	1,709	5,546	706
Net income (losses) before tax from continuing operations	4,318	4,542	1,598	462	3,760	339
Net income (losses) before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) before tax	4,318	4,542	1,598	462	3,760	339
Income tax gains (expenses) for continuing operations	-658	-878	-240	-85	-546	-24
Income tax gains (expenses) for discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net income (losses) after tax	3,660	3,664	1,358	377	3,214	315
Other comprehensive income (losses) after tax	-3,916	-2,930	-2,366	-136	-2,493	-159
Total comprehensive income (losses) after tax	-256	734	-1,008	241	721	156

TABLE 3

Statements of Comprehensive Income of Domestic Banks

January - March 2022

Unit : NT\$ Million

EnTie Com. Bank	CTBC Bank Co., Ltd.	NEXT Com. Bank Co., Ltd.	LINE bank Taiwan Ltd.	Rakuten Intl. Com. Bank
1,260	14,627	5	53	16
1,091	10,597	-	29	2
8	206	1	2	2
1	7	3	1	5
152	2,986	1	21	7
8	831	-	-	-
302	2,843	1	94	19
289	2,117	-	94	19
7	95	-	-	-
1	128	-	-	-
3	-	-	-	-
2	503	1	-	-
958	11,784	4	-41	-3
605	10,943	25	-204	-2
349	9,825	25	-203	-2
366	10,612	26	144	1
17	787	1	347	3
411	747	-	-	-
-141	107	-	-	-
-2	52	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-13	213	-	-	-
1	-3	-	-1	-
-	906	-	-	-
-	-904	-	-	-
1,563	22,727	29	-245	-5
115	362	-	41	1
-8	-46	-	-	-
-12	-46	-	-	-
709	13,237	214	558	142
759	9,220	-185	-844	-148
-	-	-	-	-
759	9,220	-185	-844	-148
-78	-1,786	37	169	30
-	-	-	-	-
681	7,434	-148	-675	-118
-807	-1,173	-8	-52	-44
-126	6,261	-156	-727	-162